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Profile Details / nwﬁ_mﬂ U=

Name PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HADAPSAR

Username PISHADAPSAR

Registered Date Friday, 09 February 2024

Last Visited Date Saturday, 10 February 2024 .

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
PRINCIPAL
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
HADAPSAR, PUNE




7 Dashboard S:amx,uru\ooano:m:%osoo_Q..vsminamw:comav ! View School Details

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HADAPSAR | [P

~ [ Edit (/index.php/component/schools/?view=schooldetails&layout=edit&uid=82663) _

School Details / &1 qugfia

Registration Year / Fifguft a9 2022-2023

School Name / &4 14 PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HADAPSAR
School Category / XITadT faumT: Higher Secondary only

School Management / Y& HdRIT: Pvt. Aided

School Code / eI HHI®: 27251700344

School Type / XS UHR: * Co-Education

School Location Details / Xes<a1 fa@omar qusita

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
) MAHARASHTRA PRINCIPAL
Ea PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
HADAPSAR, PUNE




District / fregr: PUNE
Block / faum: PMC

Village / T4d; HADAPSAR

School Students Details / =1 fagafar quita

Number of Boys / Hdidl 4@ 41
Number of Girls / Teildl H&AT : 42
Total Boys & Girls / T$HU1 Jei 3foT Jeft: 83

School Staff Details / <l HHARI aiar qudita

Male Teacher / 59 fi&@: 3

Female Teacher /Hfgar fars: 9

Total Teachers /TP Rigye: 12

Principal Name / J@ATeATI® 71 : Arvind Kumar mmzmd

Principal Email / ETeATI@HTEl 49 principal.nadapsar@podar.org
8657898547

51—

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
PRINCIPAL
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL.
HADAPSAR, PUNE




Principal Mobile / BTG YHUIE HHIE:

Principal Landline / T[@NWI@ Al gt HHIH 86570273
: 08

W\ﬂv\\\
ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
PRINCIPAL

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHC
HADAPSAR, PUNE
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. . . . ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
Transport Committee Member Details / gRag GRIT Teqidr au=iia PRINCIPAL

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,
HADAPSAR, PUNE

_ © New ; @ ma:|__ @ Delete

Search Q X ﬁ
—
m # Member Type Member Name Member Email Member Mobile = Member Landline
*
, i
() Principal Arvind Kumar Singh principal.hadapsar@podar.org 8657898547 8657027308
Ms. Namdev Tukade namdevtukade1@gmail.com 7276442311 7276442311

(J ParentsTeam Representative

Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved. Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)



*

L 00084030 ¢ 0840

Member Type

Parents Team Representative
Parents Team Representative
Parents Team Representative

Bus Contractor Representative
Local Citizen Representative
Education Inspector

Police Department mqummmaﬂm%m
RTO Inspector

Local Citizen Representative

Local Citizen Representative

Member Name

Ms. Reshma Mane
Mr. Amol Waghole
Ms. Priyanka Gupta
Mr. Daiju Varghese
Mr. Amol Kulkarni

Ms. Sandhya Gaikwad
Mr. Arjun Botre
Venkatesh Deshpande
Megha Raje Bhosale

Ruben Tambe

Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.

Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.

Member Email

reshmapmane@gmail.com
amolwaghole@rediffmail.com
vikki.6may@gmail.com
perfectsolutionsstr@rediffmail.com
rtm.pune2@podar.org
edupri.punezp@gmail.com
MH12@mahatranscom.in

MH12@mahatranscom.in

 hadapsar@podarprep.com

| admin.hadapsar@podar.org

Member Mobile

7385079637

9823693636

6387550377

9890909966

7506280426

9421968858

8411998080

020/260582

8657898548

8657023735

Member Landline

7385079637
9823693636
6387550377
9890909966
qmcmmmo&wm
9421968858
8411998080
020/260582

8657898548

8657023735

ARVIND xc%wm_.m_zoz
PRIN
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL.
HADAPSAR, PUNE
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Dashboard -~ Bus Details

Bus Details / S9=IT U=

Wtk 97 gl I RS
i

i For technical support contact

@sclioolbussafetypune.or

Maharashtra Motor
Vehicle Department

# Bus Number Bus Tax Validity Driver Name _ Driver Mobile Attendee Name Attendee Mobile
0 | MH12VF0223 31.01.2025 | Prasad Wagh * mnmbm\,&__mm Deepa Wm:c.qrmq 9158815096
@ MH12VF0224 A 31.01.2025 Somnath zmm_xm wmnﬁmww‘w‘»o‘ <m:nm m:mzmm wwmmwmwm.mw
) MHI12VF0225 31.01.2025 mm__:_mo Maske 9765434925 - Deepali Shinde, 8482974125

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH

PRINCIPAL

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,

HADAPSAR, PUNE




