

For technical support contact

+91-20-41207422 / info@schoolbussafetypune.org



Home Committee Structure

Dashboard / Profile Details

Committee Directory Downloads

Contact US Login

School Dashboare

Profile Details / प्रोफाइल तपशील

口语

Name

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HADAPSAR

Username

PISHADAPSAR

Registered Date

Last Visited Date

Friday, 09 February 2024

Saturday, 10 February 2024

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HADAPSAR, PUNE PRINCIPAL

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HADAPSAR

Print

ZEdit (/index.php/component/schools/?view=schooldetails&layout=edit&uid=82663)

School Details / शाळेचा तपशील

Registration Year / नोंदणी वर्ष

2022-2023

School Category / शाळेचा विभाग:

School Name / शाळेचे नाव :

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HADAPSAR

Higher Secondary only

School Management / शाळा व्यवस्थापन:

27251700344

Pvt. Aided

School Code / शाळा क्रमांक:

School Type / शाळेचा प्रकार: *

Co-Education

School Location Details / शाळेच्या ठिकाणाचा तपशील

State / राज्य:

MAHARASHTRA

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
PRINCIPAL
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
HADAPSAR, PUNE

Block / विभागः District / जिल्हाः PMC PUNE **HADAPSAR**

Village / गाव:

School Students Details / शाळेच्या विद्यार्थ्याचा तपशील

Number of Boys / मुलांची संख्याः 4

Total Boys & Girls / एकुण मुलं आणि मुली:

Number of Girls । मुलींची संख्या :

83

42

School Staff Details / शाळेच्या कर्मचारी वर्गाचा तपशील

Male Teacher / पुरुष খিঞ্ধক:

Female Teacher । महिला शिक्षक:

Total Teachers / एकुण খিঞ্ধক:

Principal Email । मुख्याध्यापकाचा ई मेल : Principal Name । मुख्याध्यापकचे नाव :

Arvind Kumar Singh

12

ဖ

principal.hadapsar@podar.org

8657898547

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH PRINCIPAL PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HADAPSAR, PUNE

Principal Mobile । मुख्याध्यापकचा भ्रमणध्वनी क्रमांकः

Principal Landline । मुख्याध्यापकचा दुरखनी क्रमांक:

8657027308

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH PRINCIPAL PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHO HADAPSAR, PUNE



For technical support contact (https://schoolbussafetypune.org/)





Home (/index.php) Committee Structure (/index.php/committee-structure)

Committee Directory (/index.php/committee-directory) Downloads (/index.php/downloads)

Contact Us (/index.php/contact-us) Login (/index.php/login)

School Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard)

Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

Transport Committee Member Details / परिवहन सस्या सदस्याचा तपशील

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HADAPSAR, PUNE ARVIND KUMAR SINGH PRINCIPAL

Search	×		O New	• New
# Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
☐ Principal	Arvind Kumar Singh	principal.hadapsar@podar.org	8657898547	8657027308
Parents Team Representative	Ms. Namdev Tukade	namdevtukade1@gmail.com	7276442311	7276442311

#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
	Parents Team Representative	Ms. Reshma Mane	reshmapmane@gmail.com	7385079637	7385079637
	Parents Team Representative	Mr. Amol Waghole	amolwaghole@rediffmail.com	9823693636	9823693636
	Parents Team Representative	Ms. Priyanka Gupta	vikki.6may@gmail.com	6387550377	6387550377
	Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Daiju Varghese	perfectsolutionsstr@rediffmail.com	9890909966	9890909966
	Local Citizen Representative	Mr. Amol Kulkarni	rtm.pune2@podar.org	7506280426	7506280426
	Education Inspector	Ms. Sandhya Gaikwad	edupri.punezp@gmail.com	9421968858	9421968858
	Police Department Representative	Mr. Arjun Botre	MH12@mahatranscom.in	8411998080	8411998080
	RTO Inspector	Venkatesh Deshpande	MH12@mahatranscom.in	020/260582	020/260582
	Local Citizen Representative	Megha Raje Bhosale	hadapsar@podarprep.com	8657898548	8657898548
	Local Citizen Representative	Ruben Tambe	admin.hadapsar@podar.org	8657023735	8657023735
C) which					

Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL.
HADAPSAR, PUNE



PUNE DISTRICT SCHOOL SAFETY COMMITTEE

For technical support contact

+ 91-20-41707472/ htto@schoolbussateVpune.og



Maharashtra Motor Vehicle Department

Home

Committee Structure

Dashboard - Bus Details

Committee Directory Downloads

Contact Us ngod

School Dashboard

Bus Details / बसचा तपशील

Search	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)			And the state of t	
# Bus Number	Bus Tax Validity	Driver Name	Driver Mobile	Attendee Name	Attendee Mobile
∩ MH12VF0223	31.01.2025	Prasad Wagh	8484844122	Deepa Konurkar	9158815096
☐ MH12VF0224	31.01.2025	Somnath Maske	9834529340	Vanita Bhange	9356359953
MH12VF0225	31.01.2025	Bajirao Maske	9765434925	Deepali Shinde,	8482974125

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HADAPSAR, PUNE ARVIND KUMAR SINGH PRINCIPAL